For more information on our products, company and regional contacts, please visit our website at www.csmfilter.com.
Product Specification Sheet / Model RE 1810-30, RE 1810-50, RE 1812-35, RE 1812-50, RE 1812-60, RE 1812-80
Page 1 of 2
RESIDENTIAL
RO elements for residential use (1.8 inch diameter)
SPECIFICATIONS:
General
Features
Model Name Permeate Flow Rate GPD (L/day) Salt Rejection %
RE1810-30 30 (114) 98.0%
RE1810-50 50 (189) 98.0%
RE1812-35 35 (132) 98.0%
RE1812-50 50 (189) 98.0%
RE1812-60 60 (227) 98.0%
RE1812-80 80 (303) 98.0%
1. The stated product performance is based on data taken after 30 minutes of operation at the following
test conditions:
• 200 mg/L NaCl solution at 60 psig (0.41 MPa) applied pressure
• 15% recovery